
 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: THANK YOU GCTC MEMBERS Class 1 Plate - 1000m

09 December 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.25
(0:13.13)

0:44.12
(0:10.49)

0:33.63
(0:10.90)

0:22.73
(0:11.14)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HOSTWIN CROWN 4 70.4 0:10.49 0:57.25 [1] 0:44.12 [1] 0:33.63 [1] 0:22.73 [1] 0:11.59 [1] 0:57.25 0:33.63

Elione Chaves Overall 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.49) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:11.59)

2 6 HER EXPENSE 11 72.3 0:10.27 0:57.51 [2] 0:43.85 [8] 0:33.58 [5] 0:22.62 [5] 0:11.43 [3] 1.5L 0:33.58 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.27) (0:10.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.43)

3 8 MISS ZERMATT 8 72.0 0:10.39 0:57.57 [3] 0:44.22 [3] 0:33.83 [2] 0:23.03 [2] 0:11.70 [2] 1.7L 0:33.83 +1

Dan McGillivray Overall 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.39) (0:10.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.70)

4 7 AWARD ME 6 69.1 0:10.55 0:57.59 [4] 0:43.95 [6] 0:33.40 [9] 0:22.56 [7] 0:11.41 [7] 1.9L 0:33.40 -1

Stacey Callow 800m 800m (0:13.64) (0:10.55) (0:10.84) (0:11.15) (0:11.41)

5 11 SCREAMING DIVA 3 68.8 0:10.65 0:57.68 [5] 0:44.27 [4] 0:33.62 [7] 0:22.75 [6] 0:11.52 [6] 2.4L 0:33.62 -4

Tahlia Fenlon 800m 800m (0:13.41) (0:10.65) (0:10.87) (0:11.23) (0:11.52)

6 15 GERTANIE 2 68.1 0:10.72 0:57.89 [6] 0:44.21 [9] 0:33.49 [10] 0:22.57 [10] 0:11.38 [10] 3.4L 0:33.49 -2

Casey Waddell Overall 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.38)

7 14 AMANECER 9 71.6 0:10.27 0:57.93 [7] 0:44.05 [10] 0:33.78 [8] 0:22.89 [8] 0:11.66 [8] 3.6L 0:33.78 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:10.27) (0:10.89) (0:11.23) (0:11.66)

8 4 CONEY ISLAND BABY 13 71.5 0:10.29 0:57.94 [8] 0:44.36 [5] 0:34.07 [4] 0:23.21 [4] 0:11.85 [4] 3.7L 0:34.07 +4

Rikki Jamieson 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:10.29) (0:10.86) (0:11.36) (0:11.85)

9 10 SCREAM QUEEN 1 69.8 0:10.52 0:58.03 [9] 0:44.76 [2] 0:34.24 [3] 0:23.36 [3] 0:11.93 [5] 4.2L 0:34.24 -5

Micheal Hellyer Overall 800m (0:13.27) (0:10.52) (0:10.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.93)

10 2 JACKSON ON TIME 5 69.2 0:10.49 0:58.19 [10] 0:44.00 [11] 0:33.51 [11] 0:22.78 [11] 0:11.69 [9] 5L 0:33.51 -2

Yvette Lewis 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:10.49) (0:10.73) (0:11.09) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Balalaika Bird (#3), Hachiman (#5), Party Spirit (#9), You Ess Ess Are (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: THANK YOU GCTC MEMBERS Class 1 Plate - 1000m

09 December 2023 - 12:54

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.25
(0:13.13)

0:44.12
(0:10.49)

0:33.63
(0:10.90)

0:22.73
(0:11.14)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:33.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ROSE NOIR 14 71.7 0:10.34 0:58.48 [11] 0:44.83 [7] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.34 [9] 0:11.88 [11] 6.5L 0:34.49 +12

Emily Lang 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.34) (0:11.15) (0:11.46) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Balalaika Bird (#3), Hachiman (#5), Party Spirit (#9), You Ess Ess Are (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PHOENIX TRANSPORT & DISTRIBUTION Maiden Handicap -
1100m

09 December 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.81
(0:08.18)

0:55.63
(0:10.70)

0:44.93
(0:10.62)

0:34.31
(0:11.11)

0:23.20
(0:11.27)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ALAKAI SWAMP 8 70.4 0:08.18 1:03.81 [1] 0:55.63 [1] 0:44.93 [1] 0:34.31 [1] 0:23.19 [2] 0:11.93 [1] 1:03.81 0:34.31

Paul Hammersley 1000m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.70) (0:10.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.26) (0:11.93)

2 11 DEEP DAWN 1 69.7 0:08.21 1:03.98 [2] 0:55.77 [2] 0:45.07 [2] 0:34.47 [2] 0:23.37 [1] 0:12.00 [2] 0.8L 0:34.47 -4

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.70) (0:10.60) (0:11.10) (0:11.37) (0:12.00)

3 6 CHAYSE'N' THE KING 5 70.4 0:08.33 1:04.06 [3] 0:55.73 [3] 0:44.95 [4] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.17 [4] 0:11.94 [3] 1.2L 0:34.33 +2

Adin Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.78) (0:10.62) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:11.94)

4 12 MILEY'S MEMORY 4 71.0 0:08.40 1:04.32 [4] 0:55.92 [4] 0:45.25 [3] 0:34.61 [4] 0:23.31 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 2.7L 0:34.61 +2

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.67) (0:10.64) (0:11.30) (0:11.42) (0:11.89)

5 14 SPECIALTIE 12 69.5 0:08.55 1:04.37 [5] 0:55.82 [7] 0:45.18 [5] 0:34.67 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:11.91 [5] 2.9L 0:34.67 +2

Elione Chaves 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.64) (0:10.51) (0:11.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.91)

6 8 KISSED BY EVIE 17 69.9 0:08.80 1:04.41 [6] 0:55.61 [9] 0:44.74 [9] 0:34.20 [9] 0:23.27 [7] 0:11.81 [6] 3.1L 0:34.20 +4

Boris Thornton 800m Overall (0:08.80) (0:10.87) (0:10.54) (0:10.93) (0:11.46) (0:11.81)

7 7 SISTINE CHAPEL 14 70.1 0:08.48 1:04.74 [7] 0:56.26 [5] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.48 [10] 0:11.87 [8] 4.9L 0:34.64 +8

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.14) (0:10.48) (0:11.16) (0:11.61) (0:11.87)

8 13 VERALISE 11 70.3 0:08.49 1:04.97 [8] 0:56.48 [6] 0:45.49 [7] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.75 [8] 0:12.05 [10] 6.2L 0:34.91 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:08.49) (0:10.99) (0:10.58) (0:11.16) (0:11.70) (0:12.05)

9 9 MORE FOR READY 9 68.5 0:08.86 1:05.25 [9] 0:56.39 [10] 0:45.58 [10] 0:35.02 [10] 0:24.01 [9] 0:12.33 [9] 7.7L 0:35.02 -3

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:08.86) (0:10.81) (0:10.56) (0:11.01) (0:11.68) (0:12.33)

10 15 DECEPTIVE 16 76.3 0:08.96 1:05.30 [10] 0:56.34 [12] 0:45.12 [12] 0:34.14 [12] 0:22.31 [12] 0:10.36 [12] 7.9L 0:34.14 +6

Noriyuki Masuda 200m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:10.36)

Scratched: Walk Tall (#3), Hereditary (#5), Rupert's Jewell (#10), All New Hustle (#16), Wassa (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: PHOENIX TRANSPORT & DISTRIBUTION Maiden Handicap -
1100m

09 December 2023 - 13:30

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.81
(0:08.18)

0:55.63
(0:10.70)

0:44.93
(0:10.62)

0:34.31
(0:11.11)

0:23.20
(0:11.27)

0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 ROCK COMPOSER 3 69.8 0:08.55 1:05.37 [11] 0:56.82 [8] 0:46.00 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:24.26 [6] 0:12.62 [7] 8.2L 0:35.41 -1

Brodie Loy 800m Overall (0:08.55) (0:10.82) (0:10.59) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:12.62)

12 4 WHISKY TYCOON 2 66.9 0:08.87 1:05.48 [12] 0:56.61 [11] 0:45.65 [11] 0:34.74 [11] 0:23.63 [11] 0:11.96 [11] 8.7L 0:34.74 -2

Casey Waddell 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:10.96) (0:10.91) (0:11.11) (0:11.67) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Walk Tall (#3), Hereditary (#5), Rupert's Jewell (#10), All New Hustle (#16), Wassa (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: THANK YOU MINISTER GRACE GRACE Class 2 Handicap -
1200m

09 December 2023 - 14:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.33
(0:13.59)

0:56.74
(0:11.45)

0:45.29
(0:11.60)

0:33.69
(0:11.28)

0:22.41
(0:11.03)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:33.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 LAST CHANCE SALOON 11 66.7 0:10.91 1:10.33 [1] 0:56.26 [7] 0:44.88 [6] 0:33.33 [6] 0:22.20 [5] 0:11.29 [2] 1:10.33 0:33.33

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.38) (0:11.55) (0:11.13) (0:10.91) (0:11.29)

2 6 PANGAEA 15 66.2 0:11.04 1:10.36 [2] 0:56.50 [5] 0:45.17 [4] 0:33.53 [4] 0:22.28 [4] 0:11.24 [3] 0.2L 0:33.53 +2

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.25) (0:11.04) (0:11.24)

3 2 BELLA BABE 8 66.7 0:11.03 1:10.42 [3] 0:56.83 [1] 0:45.36 [2] 0:33.78 [1] 0:22.50 [1] 0:11.47 [1] 0.4L 0:33.78 -1

Emily Lang 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.47) (0:11.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.03) (0:11.47)

4 5 CAVAUP 1 66.9 0:11.09 1:10.61 [4] 0:56.95 [3] 0:45.45 [3] 0:33.80 [3] 0:22.57 [2] 0:11.48 [4] 1.4L 0:33.80 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:11.23) (0:11.09) (0:11.48)

5 14 HATTUSA 3 67.4 0:11.12 1:11.02 [5] 0:57.26 [4] 0:45.68 [5] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.72 [5] 3.7L 0:34.04 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.58) (0:11.64) (0:11.20) (0:11.12) (0:11.72)

6 8 BARBARY ROYALE 2 65.1 0:11.40 1:11.27 [6] 0:57.68 [2] 0:46.23 [1] 0:34.60 [2] 0:23.20 [3] 0:11.77 [6] 5L 0:34.60 -6

Michael Murphy Overall 600m (0:13.59) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:11.40) (0:11.43) (0:11.77)

7 13 BULLET FORCE 9 65.1 0:11.21 1:11.30 [7] 0:57.27 [6] 0:45.85 [7] 0:34.22 [7] 0:22.95 [7] 0:11.74 [7] 5.2L 0:34.22 -4

Luke Rolls 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.63) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.74)

Scratched: Surcote (#7), Flop Turn River (#9), Fenton (#1), Commandment (#3), Rephrase (#10), Soo Sweet (#11), Zouperb (#12), Full Cry (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 1200m

09 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.22
(0:13.58)

0:55.64
(0:10.74)

0:44.90
(0:11.14)

0:33.76
(0:11.08)

0:22.68
(0:11.28)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 KOBENHAVN 4 68.5 0:10.77 1:09.22 [1] 0:55.56 [2] 0:44.79 [2] 0:33.75 [2] 0:22.62 [2] 0:11.40 [1] 1:09.22 0:33.75

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:10.77) (0:11.04) (0:11.13) (0:11.22) (0:11.40)

2 15 ZOUPERB 3 68.2 0:10.72 1:09.34 [2] 0:55.44 [4] 0:44.72 [4] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.59 [3] 0:11.35 [2] 0.5L 0:33.70 -2

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.72) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.35)

3 2 ADONISEA 11 68.2 0:10.80 1:09.72 [3] 0:55.36 [9] 0:44.56 [9] 0:33.50 [9] 0:22.47 [8] 0:11.38 [8] 2.5L 0:33.50 +2

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:14.36) (0:10.80) (0:11.06) (0:11.03) (0:11.09) (0:11.38)

4 10 JUKEBOX IN SIBERIA 16 68.5 0:10.76 1:09.81 [4] 0:55.52 [8] 0:44.76 [7] 0:33.85 [7] 0:22.82 [6] 0:11.57 [5] 3L 0:33.85 +4

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:10.76) (0:10.91) (0:11.03) (0:11.25) (0:11.57)

5 3 FENTON 7 68.4 0:10.83 1:10.02 [5] 0:56.10 [5] 0:45.27 [5] 0:34.30 [5] 0:23.26 [4] 0:11.90 [3] 4L 0:34.30 +4

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.83) (0:10.97) (0:11.04) (0:11.36) (0:11.90)

6 13 REFORMIST 2 66.9 0:10.94 1:10.08 [6] 0:55.92 [7] 0:44.98 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:22.82 [9] 0:11.67 [9] 4.3L 0:33.93 +0

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:10.94) (0:11.05) (0:11.11) (0:11.15) (0:11.67)

7 4 SHINSHINTO 5 68.0 0:10.78 1:10.20 [7] 0:56.36 [3] 0:45.58 [3] 0:34.57 [3] 0:23.38 [5] 0:11.95 [6] 4.8L 0:34.57 +3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:10.78) (0:11.01) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.95)

8 18 SURCOTE 6 67.2 0:10.82 1:10.22 [8] 0:56.13 [6] 0:45.31 [6] 0:34.37 [6] 0:23.20 [7] 0:11.92 [7] 5L 0:34.37 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.82) (0:10.94) (0:11.17) (0:11.28) (0:11.92)

9 11 ARISTELLA 15 68.8 0:10.67 1:10.33 [9] 0:55.51 [11] 0:44.84 [11] 0:33.91 [11] 0:22.82 [11] 0:11.75 [10] 5.5L 0:33.91 +5

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:14.82) (0:10.67) (0:10.93) (0:11.09) (0:11.07) (0:11.75)

10 1 MOONAN ME 13 68.7 0:10.83 1:10.40 [10] 0:55.76 [10] 0:44.93 [10] 0:34.03 [10] 0:22.98 [10] 0:11.79 [11] 5.9L 0:34.03 +2

Stacey Callow 800m 1000m (0:14.64) (0:10.83) (0:10.90) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.79)

Scratched: Tapis Magique (#6), Torque I Tee (#7), In The Blink (#9), Pangaea (#16), Barbary Royale (#8), Jack's Boom (#12), Gerrymander (#14), He's Essential (#17), Sharkosphere (#20), Pharma Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: LUCKY CLOVER THOROUGHBREDS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
- 1200m

09 December 2023 - 14:49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.22
(0:13.58)

0:55.64
(0:10.74)

0:44.90
(0:11.14)

0:33.76
(0:11.08)

0:22.68
(0:11.28)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:33.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 FRAPPES 1 68.9 0:10.74 1:10.42 [11] 0:56.84 [1] 0:46.10 [1] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.88 [1] 0:12.28 [4] 6L 0:34.96 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.14) (0:11.08) (0:11.60) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Tapis Magique (#6), Torque I Tee (#7), In The Blink (#9), Pangaea (#16), Barbary Royale (#8), Jack's Boom (#12), Gerrymander (#14), He's Essential (#17), Sharkosphere (#20), Pharma Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANK YOU STEVE WILSON & RACING QUEENSLAND Maiden
Handicap - 1700m

09 December 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.25
(0:08.36)

1:35.89
(0:11.93)

1:23.96
(0:11.83)

1:12.13
(0:12.08)

1:00.05
(0:12.21)

0:47.84
(0:11.99)

0:35.85
(0:11.67)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CAPE CRUSADER 7 64.0 0:08.55 1:44.25 [1] 1:35.70 [3] 1:23.74 [3] 1:11.59 [3] 0:59.49 [3] 0:47.50 [3] 0:35.64 [3] 0:35.64

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:12.10) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.58)

2 6 KOTONI 9 62.3 0:08.36 1:44.26 [2] 1:35.90 [1] 1:23.97 [1] 1:12.14 [1] 1:00.06 [1] 0:47.85 [1] 0:35.86 [1] 0:35.86 -2

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.93) (0:11.83) (0:12.08) (0:12.21) (0:11.99) (0:11.67)

3 11 VACATION LEAVE 5 63.3 0:08.68 1:44.32 [3] 1:35.64 [6] 1:23.52 [4] 1:11.50 [4] 0:59.40 [4] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.51 [5] 0:35.51 -4

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.68) (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.10) (0:12.02) (0:11.87) (0:11.58)

4 4 BEASTICON 6 62.4 0:08.42 1:44.74 [4] 1:36.32 [2] 1:24.24 [2] 1:12.29 [2] 1:00.24 [2] 0:48.06 [2] 0:36.13 [2] 0:36.13 -2

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:08.42) (0:12.08) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.78)

5 7 PLEADEEL 11 64.9 0:08.84 1:44.75 [5] 1:35.91 [9] 1:23.51 [9] 1:11.34 [9] 0:59.15 [9] 0:46.96 [9] 0:35.53 [9] 0:35.53 -5

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:08.84) (0:12.40) (0:12.17) (0:12.19) (0:12.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.44)

6 10 SWITZERLAND SUN 4 63.8 0:09.10 1:44.91 [6] 1:35.81 [11] 1:23.32 [11] 1:11.18 [11] 0:59.05 [11] 0:46.98 [12] 0:35.47 [10] 0:35.47 -5

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:09.10) (0:12.49) (0:12.14) (0:12.13) (0:12.07) (0:11.51) (0:11.61)

7 2 VERMEER 16 63.3 0:08.64 1:45.05 [7] 1:36.41 [5] 1:24.03 [6] 1:12.04 [6] 0:59.91 [6] 0:47.87 [6] 0:36.09 [6] 0:36.09 +7

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:08.64) (0:12.38) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.04) (0:11.78) (0:11.74)

8 3 FIRST TO MARS 21 66.3 0:09.13 1:45.07 [8] 1:35.94 [12] 1:23.47 [12] 1:11.28 [12] 0:59.17 [12] 0:47.20 [10] 0:35.94 [8] 0:35.94 +8

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:09.13) (0:12.47) (0:12.19) (0:12.11) (0:11.97) (0:11.26) (0:11.64)

9 12 BRING THE CHAOS 10 63.3 0:08.70 1:45.14 [9] 1:36.44 [7] 1:24.31 [5] 1:12.23 [5] 1:00.13 [5] 0:48.16 [5] 0:36.38 [4] 0:36.38 +3

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:12.13) (0:12.08) (0:12.10) (0:11.97) (0:11.78) (0:11.79)

10 8 GLENISLA 12 63.2 0:08.91 1:45.39 [10] 1:36.48 [10] 1:24.26 [8] 1:12.21 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:48.05 [7] 0:36.37 [7] 0:36.37 +1

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:08.91) (0:12.22) (0:12.05) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.72)

Scratched: When Doves Fly (#21), Nassau County (#13), Bring The Champers (#14), More You Think (#15), Pariah On Fire (#16), Lucifer The Cat (#17), Viscount Sydney (#18), Gemmayze (#19), Boog's Boy (#

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANK YOU STEVE WILSON & RACING QUEENSLAND Maiden
Handicap - 1700m

09 December 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.25
(0:08.36)

1:35.89
(0:11.93)

1:23.96
(0:11.83)

1:12.13
(0:12.08)

1:00.05
(0:12.21)

0:47.84
(0:11.99)

0:35.85
(0:11.67)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ISA TINKEN 19 63.1 0:08.70 1:46.15 [11] 1:37.45 [8] 1:24.64 [10] 1:12.53 [10] 1:00.30 [10] 0:48.25 [11] 0:36.71 [11] 0:36.71 +2

Dan McGillivray 800m Overall (0:08.70) (0:12.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.23) (0:12.05) (0:11.54) (0:11.77)

12 1 READY FOR VEGAS 2 61.0 0:08.63 1:51.32 [12] 1:42.69 [4] 1:30.29 [7] 1:18.17 [7] 1:06.03 [7] 0:53.89 [8] 0:41.72 [12] 0:41.72 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:12.14) (0:12.17) (0:13.16)

Scratched: When Doves Fly (#21), Nassau County (#13), Bring The Champers (#14), More You Think (#15), Pariah On Fire (#16), Lucifer The Cat (#17), Viscount Sydney (#18), Gemmayze (#19), Boog's Boy (#

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANK YOU STEVE WILSON & RACING QUEENSLAND Maiden
Handicap - 1700m

09 December 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.18
(0:11.73)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 CAPE CRUSADER 7 64.0 0:08.55 0:24.06 [2] 0:12.45 [1] 1:44.25 0:35.64

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:11.61) (0:12.45)

2 6 KOTONI 9 62.3 0:08.36 0:24.19 [1] 0:12.39 [2] 0.1L 0:35.86 -2

Elione Chaves 600m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.39)

3 11 VACATION LEAVE 5 63.3 0:08.68 0:23.93 [4] 0:12.17 [3] 0.4L 0:35.51 -4

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.76) (0:12.17)

4 4 BEASTICON 6 62.4 0:08.42 0:24.35 [3] 0:12.32 [4] 2.7L 0:36.13 -2

Anthony Allen 600m Overall (0:12.03) (0:12.32)

5 7 PLEADEEL 11 64.9 0:08.84 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.21 [5] 2.8L 0:35.53 -5

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:11.88) (0:12.21)

6 10 SWITZERLAND SUN 4 63.8 0:09.10 0:23.86 [10] 0:12.08 [9] 3.6L 0:35.47 -5

Michael Cahill 800m Overall (0:11.78) (0:12.08)

7 2 VERMEER 16 63.3 0:08.64 0:24.35 [7] 0:12.36 [7] 4.4L 0:36.09 +7

Jasper Franklin 600m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.36)

8 3 FIRST TO MARS 21 66.3 0:09.13 0:24.30 [9] 0:12.38 [6] 4.5L 0:35.94 +8

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:11.92) (0:12.38)

9 12 BRING THE CHAOS 10 63.3 0:08.70 0:24.59 [5] 0:12.43 [8] 4.8L 0:36.38 +3

Corey Bayliss 600m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.43)

10 8 GLENISLA 12 63.2 0:08.91 0:24.65 [8] 0:12.40 [10] 6.1L 0:36.37 +1

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:12.25) (0:12.40)

Scratched: When Doves Fly (#21), Nassau County (#13), Bring The Champers (#14), More You Think (#15), Pariah On Fire (#16), Lucifer The Cat (#17), Viscount Sydney (#18), Gemmayze (#19), Boog's Boy (#

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: THANK YOU STEVE WILSON & RACING QUEENSLAND Maiden
Handicap - 1700m

09 December 2023 - 15:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.18
(0:11.73)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 ISA TINKEN 19 63.1 0:08.70 0:24.94 [11] 0:12.68 [11] 10.6L 0:36.71 +2

Dan McGillivray 800m Overall (0:12.26) (0:12.68)

12 1 READY FOR VEGAS 2 61.0 0:08.63 0:28.56 [12] 0:15.06 [12] 40.9L 0:41.72 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m Overall (0:13.50) (0:15.06)

Scratched: When Doves Fly (#21), Nassau County (#13), Bring The Champers (#14), More You Think (#15), Pariah On Fire (#16), Lucifer The Cat (#17), Viscount Sydney (#18), Gemmayze (#19), Boog's Boy (#

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: THANK YOU GOLD COAST RACING FRATERNITY Class 4
Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.93
(0:13.58)

1:08.35
(0:10.65)

0:57.70
(0:11.43)

0:46.27
(0:11.52)

0:34.75
(0:11.56)

0:23.19
(0:11.45)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 15 69.9 0:10.65 1:21.93 [1] 1:08.35 [1] 0:57.70 [1] 0:46.27 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.19 [1] 0:34.75

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.58) (0:10.65) (0:11.43) (0:11.52) (0:11.56) (0:11.45)

2 2 ZHUANG SHI 2 66.0 0:11.05 1:22.06 [2] 1:07.80 [8] 0:56.75 [8] 0:45.56 [8] 0:34.10 [8] 0:22.80 [7] 0:34.10 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.05) (0:11.19) (0:11.46) (0:11.30) (0:11.25)

3 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 4 66.2 0:10.99 1:22.24 [3] 1:08.24 [5] 0:57.25 [5] 0:45.99 [5] 0:34.54 [5] 0:23.12 [6] 0:34.54 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:10.99) (0:11.26) (0:11.45) (0:11.42) (0:11.47)

4 5 CORFE CASTLE 8 66.7 0:10.94 1:22.24 [4] 1:08.54 [2] 0:57.60 [3] 0:46.47 [2] 0:35.01 [2] 0:23.44 [2] 0:35.01 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.57) (0:11.46)

5 8 PICKO ROCKS 12 66.1 0:11.01 1:22.39 [5] 1:07.93 [10] 0:56.92 [10] 0:45.74 [10] 0:34.17 [10] 0:22.86 [10] 0:34.17 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:14.46) (0:11.01) (0:11.18) (0:11.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.29)

6 7 MY PINS 3 67.5 0:10.90 1:22.42 [6] 1:08.71 [3] 0:57.81 [2] 0:46.59 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:35.09 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.71) (0:10.90) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.57) (0:11.53)

7 1 VENDIDIT 13 66.9 0:10.95 1:22.44 [7] 1:08.56 [4] 0:57.61 [4] 0:46.33 [4] 0:34.86 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:34.86 +2

Paul Hammersley Overall 1200m (0:13.88) (0:10.95) (0:11.28) (0:11.47) (0:11.50) (0:11.49)

8 3 COUNT THE COIN 7 66.5 0:11.00 1:22.49 [8] 1:08.27 [7] 0:57.27 [6] 0:46.12 [6] 0:34.73 [6] 0:23.38 [5] 0:34.73 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.35) (0:11.44)

9 4 CIRCLING 1 66.1 0:11.06 1:22.66 [9] 1:08.50 [6] 0:57.44 [6] 0:46.17 [7] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.32 [8] 0:34.76 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.06) (0:11.27) (0:11.41) (0:11.44) (0:11.51)

10 14 HOT PROFIT 6 66.2 0:10.98 1:23.12 [10] 1:08.73 [9] 0:57.75 [9] 0:46.52 [9] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.63 [9] 0:34.96 -1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Jac The Great (#13), Star Seeker (#12), Kermantic (#6), Arts Object (#10), Volfoni (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: THANK YOU GOLD COAST RACING FRATERNITY Class 4
Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:09

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.75

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 RUSSIAN WARRIOR 15 69.9 0:10.65 0:11.74 [1] 1:21.93 0:34.75

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:11.74)

2 2 ZHUANG SHI 2 66.0 0:11.05 0:11.55 [4] 0.5L 0:34.10 +1

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.55)

3 9 WHISTLING SPIRIT 4 66.2 0:10.99 0:11.65 [7] 1.5L 0:34.54 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.65)

4 5 CORFE CASTLE 8 66.7 0:10.94 0:11.98 [2] 1.6L 0:35.01 +1

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

5 8 PICKO ROCKS 12 66.1 0:11.01 0:11.57 [8] 2.4L 0:34.17 +3

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:11.57)

6 7 MY PINS 3 67.5 0:10.90 0:11.99 [3] 2.6L 0:35.09 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

7 1 VENDIDIT 13 66.9 0:10.95 0:11.87 [6] 2.7L 0:34.86 +2

Paul Hammersley Overall 1200m (0:11.87)

8 3 COUNT THE COIN 7 66.5 0:11.00 0:11.94 [5] 2.9L 0:34.73 +2

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:11.94)

9 4 CIRCLING 1 66.1 0:11.06 0:11.81 [9] 3.9L 0:34.76 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

10 14 HOT PROFIT 6 66.2 0:10.98 0:12.09 [10] 6.4L 0:34.96 -1

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.09)

Scratched: Jac The Great (#13), Star Seeker (#12), Kermantic (#6), Arts Object (#10), Volfoni (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SEE CIVIL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.68
(0:13.66)

1:09.02
(0:10.97)

0:58.05
(0:11.37)

0:46.68
(0:11.48)

0:35.20
(0:11.56)

0:23.64
(0:11.70)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LADY SHOTGUN 8 66.8 0:11.05 1:22.68 [1] 1:08.62 [7] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.12 [7] 0:34.58 [8] 0:23.28 [6] 0:34.58

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.05) (0:11.45) (0:11.54) (0:11.30) (0:11.45)

2 8 GOLD WITNESS 1 67.1 0:10.98 1:22.71 [2] 1:08.76 [4] 0:57.78 [5] 0:46.29 [5] 0:34.80 [4] 0:23.39 [4] 0:34.80 -5

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:13.95) (0:10.98) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.41) (0:11.61)

3 2 ROCKIN' ARTIE 5 67.9 0:10.97 1:22.79 [3] 1:09.13 [1] 0:58.16 [1] 0:46.79 [1] 0:35.31 [1] 0:23.75 [1] 0:35.31 -6

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:13.66) (0:10.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.48) (0:11.56) (0:11.70)

4 6 DISPUTED RIVER 12 67.7 0:10.91 1:22.81 [4] 1:08.40 [11] 0:57.49 [11] 0:46.03 [10] 0:34.52 [10] 0:23.19 [10] 0:34.52 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.41) (0:10.91) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.44)

5 9 HULKAMANIA 18 66.9 0:10.93 1:22.93 [5] 1:08.96 [5] 0:58.03 [4] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.25 [3] 0:23.73 [3] 0:35.25 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:10.93) (0:11.36) (0:11.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.67)

6 13 GRACIE BLUE 20 66.3 0:10.99 1:22.98 [6] 1:08.29 [12] 0:57.30 [12] 0:46.02 [12] 0:34.53 [12] 0:23.31 [11] 0:34.53 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:14.69) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.22) (0:11.47)

7 3 SPIRIT OF BEANS 3 66.5 0:11.01 1:23.15 [7] 1:09.16 [6] 0:58.15 [6] 0:46.71 [6] 0:35.09 [7] 0:23.64 [8] 0:35.09 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.01) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:11.45) (0:11.63)

8 4 ALL THE SHOPS 15 67.1 0:11.02 1:23.28 [8] 1:09.02 [10] 0:58.00 [9] 0:46.66 [8] 0:35.31 [6] 0:23.88 [7] 0:35.31 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.26) (0:11.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.43) (0:11.65)

9 11 HELLO IN THERE 11 66.3 0:11.22 1:23.44 [9] 1:09.38 [8] 0:58.16 [10] 0:46.58 [11] 0:35.09 [11] 0:23.60 [12] 0:35.09 +2

Kirk Matheson Overall 1200m (0:14.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.58) (0:11.49) (0:11.49) (0:11.55)

10 7 DO IT FOR YOU 6 67.5 0:10.96 1:23.48 [10] 1:09.68 [2] 0:58.72 [2] 0:47.35 [2] 0:35.89 [2] 0:24.41 [2] 0:35.89 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:13.80) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.46) (0:11.48) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#17), Bladnoch (#5), Seventies Hit (#14), Double Quick (#15), Decarbonise (#16), Speed Map (#18), Boston Of Tuffy (#19), Livingstones (#20), Midnight Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SEE CIVIL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.68
(0:13.66)

1:09.02
(0:10.97)

0:58.05
(0:11.37)

0:46.68
(0:11.48)

0:35.20
(0:11.56)

0:23.64
(0:11.70)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 INDENTED HEAD 7 66.6 0:11.04 1:23.52 [11] 1:09.68 [3] 0:58.64 [3] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.61 [5] 0:24.13 [5] 0:35.61 +0

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.48) (0:11.87)

12 1 VANTASTIC 4 67.5 0:11.00 1:24.37 [12] 1:10.12 [9] 0:59.12 [8] 0:47.69 [9] 0:36.18 [9] 0:24.85 [9] 0:36.18 -9

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:14.25) (0:11.00) (0:11.43) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#17), Bladnoch (#5), Seventies Hit (#14), Double Quick (#15), Decarbonise (#16), Speed Map (#18), Boston Of Tuffy (#19), Livingstones (#20), Midnight Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SEE CIVIL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 LADY SHOTGUN 8 66.8 0:11.05 0:11.83 [2] 1:22.68 0:34.58

Michael Cahill Overall 1200m (0:11.83)

2 8 GOLD WITNESS 1 67.1 0:10.98 0:11.78 [4] 0.2L 0:34.80 -5

Scott Galloway 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

3 2 ROCKIN' ARTIE 5 67.9 0:10.97 0:12.05 [1] 0.6L 0:35.31 -6

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.05)

4 6 DISPUTED RIVER 12 67.7 0:10.91 0:11.75 [7] 0.7L 0:34.52 -3

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:11.75)

5 9 HULKAMANIA 18 66.9 0:10.93 0:12.06 [3] 1.2L 0:35.25 +0

Elione Chaves 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

6 13 GRACIE BLUE 20 66.3 0:10.99 0:11.84 [9] 1.4L 0:34.53 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.84)

7 3 SPIRIT OF BEANS 3 66.5 0:11.01 0:12.01 [8] 2.4L 0:35.09 -2

Dan McGillivray 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

8 4 ALL THE SHOPS 15 67.1 0:11.02 0:12.23 [6] 3.2L 0:35.31 +4

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 11 HELLO IN THERE 11 66.3 0:11.22 0:12.05 [12] 4L 0:35.09 +2

Kirk Matheson Overall 1200m (0:12.05)

10 7 DO IT FOR YOU 6 67.5 0:10.96 0:12.51 [5] 4.2L 0:35.89 -5

Noriyuki Masuda 1200m 1200m (0:12.51)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#17), Bladnoch (#5), Seventies Hit (#14), Double Quick (#15), Decarbonise (#16), Speed Map (#18), Boston Of Tuffy (#19), Livingstones (#20), Midnight Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: SEE CIVIL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1400m

09 December 2023 - 16:49

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 INDENTED HEAD 7 66.6 0:11.04 0:12.26 [10] 4.4L 0:35.61 +0

Emily Lang Overall 1200m (0:12.26)

12 1 VANTASTIC 4 67.5 0:11.00 0:13.07 [11] 9.2L 0:36.18 -9

Paul Hammersley 1200m 1200m (0:13.07)

Scratched: Bullet Force (#17), Bladnoch (#5), Seventies Hit (#14), Double Quick (#15), Decarbonise (#16), Speed Map (#18), Boston Of Tuffy (#19), Livingstones (#20), Midnight Boom (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 9 December 2023  17:32 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/17

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


